
Macomb County District 1

Ken Goike
ken.goike@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 2

Phil Kraft
phil.kraft@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 3

Sylvia Grot

Macomb County District 4

Joe Sabatini
joe.sabatini@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 5

Don VanSyckel
don.vansyckel@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 6

Joseph V Romano
joseph.v.romano@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 7

James M Perna
James.Perna@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 8

Antoinette Wallace
antoinette.wallace@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 9

Barbara Zinner
barbara.zinner@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 10

Harold Haugh
harold.haugh@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 11

Lisa Wojno
lisa.wojno@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 12

Michael Howard
michael.howard@macombgov.org

Macomb County District 13

Sarah Lucido
sarah.lucido@macombgov.org

Macomb County
Board of Commissioners
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